
Sunday, July 15, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 76F Clear 85%H 4mphESE

5K Off :7:36 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $363.50 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp FinishTime+ PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 18 185   Dennis Starkey (M54) 12 M50-54     28:30.456 9:10.528:30 0.463.0 14:08 14:23 +15

2 28 676   John Smith (M46) [2] 16 M45-49     34:23.582 11:04.234:30 6.4235:33.3 17:05 17:18 +13

3 4 180   Michael Henry (M37) 4 M35-39     20:56.229 6:44.321:03 6.772.0 10:28 10:28 +0

4 9 038   Michael Rumery (M39) 8 M35-39     23:52.076 7:40.924:00 7.920.0 11:44 12:08 +23

5 27 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) 15 M40-44     46:14.785 14:53.146:00 14.7851.4 22:42 23:33 +51

6 15 769   Ronald Hamilton (M52) 11 M50-54     27:27.902 8:50.427:08 19.904.9 13:50 13:37 -13

7 10 008   David Mask (M60) 9 M60-64     24:05.613 7:45.324:27 21.393.0 12:09 11:56 -13

8 3 169   Emmanuel Mallam (M30) 3 M30-34     20:57.724 6:44.821:20 22.280.0 10:30 10:28 -2

9 17 179   Nicole Hartman (F18) 6 F15-19     28:24.045 9:08.528:00 24.053.1 13:43 14:41 +58

10 12 040   Kim Andres (F59) 3 F55-59     24:48.257 7:59.025:15 26.740.3 12:24 12:24 +0

11 6 135   Chinedu Orabuchi (M25) 6 M25-29     21:51.476 7:02.121:20 31.481.0 10:32 11:19 +47

12 16 169   Kavita Maung (F42) 5 F40-44     28:20.231 9:07.327:45 35.230.7 13:42 14:38 +56

13 26 703   Candace Amanchuku (F31) 12 F30-34     38:53.402 12:31.038:00 53.405.6 19:10 19:43 +33

14 25 184   Daisy Agunbiade (F29) 11 F25-29     35:00.115 11:16.036:00 59.883.6 16:55 18:05 +71

15 19 170   Chinwe Orabuchi (F22) 7 F20-24     28:56.061 9:18.830:00 63.942.2 14:29 14:27 -2

16 1 560   Albert Marban (M18) 1 M15-19     18:49.787 6:03.619:55 65.210.0  9:16  9:34 +18

17 22 676   John Smith (M46) 14 M45-49     32:09.457 10:21.031:00 69.465.9 15:52 16:18 +26

18 24 173   Alyssa Scott (F27) 10 F25-29     34:16.532 11:01.935:30 73.473.0 16:23 17:53 +90

19 23 174   Jenine Gay (F30) 9 F30-34     34:15.886 11:01.735:30 74.113.3 16:24 17:52 +89

20 13 198   Yanira Lopez (F49) 4 F45-49     26:57.927 8:40.828:13 75.072.4 13:16 13:42 +25

21 5 174   Rishi Sirpal (M38) 5 M35-39     21:11.150 6:49.119:55 76.150.0 10:20 10:52 +32

22 11 154   Tinesha Bustos (F20) 2 F20-24     24:12.300 7:47.526:00 107.701.5 11:48 12:24 +37

23 20 168   Nkechi Orabuchi (F28) 8 F25-29     31:48.609 10:14.330:00 108.612.0 14:25 17:24 +179

24 7 181   Daphney Stanford (F17) 1 F15-19     22:10.830 7:08.424:00 109.178.5 11:21 10:50 -31

25 2 167   Ian Maung (M45) 2 M45-49     20:20.303 6:32.822:15 114.700.8 10:12 10:08 -4

26 21 171   Acho Orabuchi, Jr. (M27) 13 M25-29     32:01.170 10:18.430:00 121.171.5

27 8 075   Enrique Hernandez (M37) 7 M35-39     22:26.006 7:13.225:00 153.991.5 11:06 11:20 +14

28 14 195   Alan Carruthers (M52) 10 M50-54     27:00.698 8:41.731:30 269.301.0 13:42 13:19 -24

11 17 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowFinishTime+ Net Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City FinishTime+ Pace Clock TimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 560 Albert Marban (M18) 1 M15-19 Farmers Branch     18:49.787 6:03.6   18:49.7870.0  9:16  9:34 +18 65.21 70.8%

2 167 Ian Maung (M45) 2 M45-49 Coppell     20:20.303 6:32.8   20:21.0700.8 10:12 10:08 -4 114.70 69.7%

3 169 Emmanuel Mallam (M30) 3 M30-34 Denton     20:57.724 6:44.8   20:57.7240.0 10:30 10:28 -2 22.28 61.7%

4 180 Michael Henry (M37) 4 M35-39 Wylie     20:56.229 6:44.3   20:58.2202.0 10:28 10:28 +0 6.77 63.8%

5 174 Rishi Sirpal (M38) 5 M35-39 Coppell     21:11.150 6:49.1   21:11.1500.0 10:20 10:52 +32 76.15 63.5%

6 135 Chinedu Orabuchi (M25) 6 M25-29 Denton     21:51.476 7:02.1   21:52.4271.0 10:32 11:19 +47 31.48 59.0%

7 181 Daphney Stanford (F17) 1 F15-19 Colleyville     22:10.830 7:08.4   22:19.3328.5 11:21 10:50 -31 109.17 68.2%

8 075 Enrique Hernandez (M37) 7 M35-39 Carrollton     22:26.006 7:13.2   22:27.5311.5 11:06 11:20 +14 153.99 59.5%

9 038 Michael Rumery (M39) 8 M35-39 Plano     23:52.076 7:40.9   23:52.0760.0 11:44 12:08 +23 7.92 56.8%

10 008 David Mask (M60) 9 M60-64 Lewisville     24:05.613 7:45.3   24:08.6093.0 12:09 11:56 -13 21.39 66.6%

11 154 Tinesha Bustos (F20) 2 F20-24 Denton     24:12.300 7:47.5   24:13.8161.5 11:48 12:24 +37 107.70 61.2%

12 040 Kim Andres (F59) 3 F55-59 Irving     24:48.257 7:59.0   24:48.5840.3 12:24 12:24 +0 26.74 76.8%

13 198 Yanira Lopez (F49) 4 F45-49 Farmers Branch     26:57.927 8:40.8   27:00.2942.4 13:16 13:42 +25 75.07 62.0%

14 195 Alan Carruthers (M52) 10 M50-54 Dallas     27:00.698 8:41.7   27:01.7321.0 13:42 13:19 -24 269.30 55.5%

15 769 Ronald Hamilton (M52) 11 M50-54 The Colony     27:27.902 8:50.4   27:32.7714.9 13:50 13:37 -13 19.90 54.6%

16 169 Kavita Maung (F42) 5 F40-44 Coppell     28:20.231 9:07.3   28:20.9270.7 13:42 14:38 +56 35.23 54.9%

17 179 Nicole Hartman (F18) 6 F15-19 Lewisville     28:24.045 9:08.5   28:27.1033.1 13:43 14:41 +58 24.05 52.7%

18 185 Dennis Starkey (M54) 12 M50-54 Farmers Branch     28:30.456 9:10.5   28:33.4603.0 14:08 14:23 +15 0.46 53.5%

19 170 Chinwe Orabuchi (F22) 7 F20-24 Denton     28:56.061 9:18.8   28:58.2482.2 14:29 14:27 -2 63.94 51.2%

20 168 Nkechi Orabuchi (F28) 8 F25-29 Denton     31:48.609 10:14.3   31:50.5892.0 14:25 17:24 +179 108.61 46.5%

21 171 Acho Orabuchi, Jr. (M27) 13 M25-29 Denton     32:01.170 10:18.4   32:02.6521.5 121.17 40.3%

22 676 John Smith (M46) 14 M45-49 Dallas     32:09.457 10:21.0   32:15.3555.9 15:52 16:18 +26 69.46 44.4%

23 174 Jenine Gay (F30) 9 F30-34 Coppell     34:15.886 11:01.7   34:19.2163.3 16:24 17:52 +89 74.11 43.2%

24 173 Alyssa Scott (F27) 10 F25-29 Coppell     34:16.532 11:01.9   34:19.5233.0 16:23 17:53 +90 73.47 43.2%

25 184 Daisy Agunbiade (F29) 11 F25-29 Lewisville     35:00.115 11:16.0   35:03.7613.6 16:55 18:05 +71 59.88 42.3%

26 703 Candace Amanchuku (F31) 12 F30-34     38:53.402 12:31.0   38:58.9845.6 19:10 19:43 +33 53.40 38.1%

27 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) 15 M40-44 Coppell     46:14.785 14:53.1   47:06.19951.4 22:42 23:33 +51 14.78 29.7%

28 676 John Smith (M46) [2] 16 M45-49 Dallas     34:23.582 11:04.2   69:56.83935:33.3 17:05 17:18 +13 6.42 41.5%

Average Finish Time: 27:52 Average Age Grade: 54.7%18 Positive Split 9 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowFinishTime+ Net Running Time (ChipTime)


